Overall Winners

Male
#1
#2
#3

00-12
13-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70+
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Matthew Johnson

Sean Alie

Benjamin Phaneuf

Hatch Hager
Kenny Simm

ons

William Whitworth
Chris Corbett

Jim Eakin

Charles Hughes
Peter Stanton
Robert Pacetti

TIME

18:49
19:53
21:26
21:49
22:14
22:31
22:33
23:14
23:43
25:12
25:21
25:37
25:39
25:54
26:03
26:03
26:20
26:31
26:42
26:43

BIB#
160
345

23
319

68
327
338

69

39
374
349
390
137
169

43
171
352
373
372
132

"Bulfinch Bee Run" 5K, 3rd Annual
Saturday, May 3, 2025
First Church Of Lancaster, Lancaster MA

(18:49)
(21:26)
(21:49)

(25:39)
(22:33)
(27:33)
(40:38)
(22:14)
(27:53)
(25:21)
(38:19)

First Name
Matthew
Linda
Sean
Benjamin
Jim
Hope
Kenny
Jason
Luca
Branlon
Peter
Tim
Hatch
Megan
Clara
Amanda
Beth
Lisa
Nathan
Jack

Female
#1
#2
#3

00-12
13-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70+

Linda Spooner (19:53)
Hope Rideout (22:31)
Megan Kilcoyne (25:54)
Meredith Andrews  (37:04)

Clara Campbell (26:03)
Libby Shea (30:59)
Beth Sticklor (26:20)
Katherine Toman (29:43)
Lisa Zhou (26:31)

Theresa Hoberman (33:30)
Jo Agnes Santangelo (56:15)

Last Name Div/Tot
Johnson 1/10
Spooner 1/17
Alie 2/10
Phaneuf 1/3
Eakin 1/8
Rideout 1/16
Simmons 1/7
Englehart 2/8
Calvani 3/8
Smith 2/7
Stanton 1/10
James 3/7
Hager 1/8
Kilcoyne 1/19
Campbell 1/10
King 2/10
Sticklor 2/19
Zhou 2/17
Zannoni 2/8

Granger 3/8

AGE
M30-39
F50-59
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
F40-49
M13-19
M40-49
M40-49
M13-19
M60-69
M13-19
MO00-12
F30-39
F13-19
F13-19
F30-39
F50-59
MO00-12
MO00-12



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

27:33
27:49
27:53
28:00
28:17
28:23
28:42
28:58
28:59
29:23
29:29
29:43
29:54
29:56
29:57
30:08
30:16
30:59
31:11
31:13
31:43
31:54
32:25
32:30
32:36
32:57
33:14
33:30
33:30
33:59
34:05
34:27
34:39
34:59
34:59
35:21
35:29
35:29
36:04
36:12
36:16
37:04
37:09

366

33
157
197
329

41

51
142
170

42
357
392
164
163

45

54
336
318
351
359
317
172
346
331
363
159
150
151
187
365
165

65
145
344
182
131
134
315
354
391

25
161

William
Donna
Charles
Michael
John
URO
Gary
Brody
Bridget
Dawn
Jane
Katherine
Linda

Lee
Jacob
George
Harper
Libby
Matti
Geoffrey
Paul
Michael
Holly
Doreen
Candace
Heidi
Heidi
Jerry
Theresa
Eileen
Jeff
Lawrence
Nicole
Laura
David
Kristen
Jameson
Scott
Judy
Shepherd
Mike
Meredith
Mackenzie

Whitworth
Boule
Hughes
Mongeau
Roseberry

Camire
Caron
Hannigan
King
Campbell
Toman
Roseberry
Karge
Karge
Campbell
Clark
Shea
Phaneuf
Stenta
Villanova
Phaneuf

Kraidler-Phaneuf

Stanizzi
Ruby
White
Jarvis
Hoberman
Hoberman
Maloney

Whittemore

Kelley
Doherty
Hazel
Spanagel
Luna
Granger
Granger
Perrin
Toman
James
Andrews
Julien

2/3

3/17
1/10
2/10
2/10

3/10
4/7
3/19
3/10
4/10
2/16
4/17
3/10
5/7
4/10
6/7
1/9
2/9
4/8
5/8
4/10
5/17
6/17
4/19
3/16
5/19
5/10
1/14
2/14
5/10
6/10
6/19
3/9
6/10
7/17
4/8
6/8
3/14
5/8
3/3
1/10
4/9

M20-29
F50-59

M50-59
M60-69
M50-59

M50-59
M13-19
F30-39
F13-19
F13-19
F40-49
F50-59
M60-69
M13-19
M60-69
M13-19
F20-29
F20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
F60-69
F60-69
M60-69
M50-59
F30-39
F20-29
M60-69
F50-59
MO00-12
M40-49
F60-69
MO00-12
M20-29
FO0-12
F20-29



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

37:09
37:21
37:27
37:41
37:53
38:04
38:07
38:19
38:23
38:59
39:27
39:37
39:39
39:43
39:44
39:45
40:13
40:14
40:15
40:16
40:18
40:19
40:29
40:38
41:11
41:21
41:33
41:41
42:28
42:28
44:57
44:57
45:09
45:41
45:43
47:17
47:18
47:18
47:20
47:46
48:16
49:47
50:23

162
361
288
393
339
133
326
312

48

52

79
174
147
287
148
149
177
313

70
175
189

59

60
186
153

66
138
195
139
130
334

34
146
347

49

74
333

50

38
324

53

28

William
Merri
Ryan
Katelyn
Katie
Candice
Sandra
Robert
Alexandra
Bob

Mira
Catherine
Emma
Ashley
Ryder
Laura
Stephanie
Gemma
URO
Hero
Rylee

Li

Sam
Chris
Breagh
Keith
Evelyn
Ruth

Jack
Tara
Shayne
Amanda
Brooke
Terry
Olivia
Corina
Madelyn
Erika
Jenevieve
Robin
Zachary
Sheldon
Stephanie

Julien
Walker
Moran
Roseberry
Skusevich
Granger
Regan
Pacetti
Campbell
Caron
Gitkind
Laramie
Hewett
Moran
Hilliger
Hilliger
Lee
Pancholi

Eppy
LeClair

McCarthy
Corbett
Corbett
Mallette
Holden
Dolan
Hamberger
Mondello
Hanley
Goodwin
Schleicher
Breen
Hewett

Stanizzi-Pinard

Carlstrom
Fleming
Schiffer
Carlstrom
Callaghan
Price
Chase
Barney

7/10
4/14
7/8
5/9
7/19
4/16
8/17
1/4
8/19
8/8
2/10
5/14
9/19
5/10
6/8
10/19
11/19
6/10

7/10
8/10
12/19
7/8
3/10
9/10
2/4
6/14
5/16
7/10
7/14
13/19
14/19
6/9
3/4
7/9
3/10
4/10
15/19
6/16
8/14
4/10
5/10
8/9

M50-59
F60-69
M40-49
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M70+
F30-39
M40-49
FOO0-12
F60-69
F30-39
F13-19
MO00-12
F30-39
F30-39
F13-19

F13-19
F13-19
F30-39
MO00-12
M30-39
F13-19
M70+
F60-69
F40-49
M60-69
F60-69
F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
M70+
F20-29
FO0-12
FOO0-12
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

50:47
50:48
51:52
53:00
53:00
53:54
53:55
54:23
54:24
55:09
55:12
55:53
56:03
56:04
56:15
56:15
56:24
56:25
56:40
58:07
58:08
58:10
58:11
58:33
59:09
59:22
59:22
59:23
59:23
59:27
59:27
59:32
59:33
59:34
59:45
59:46
59:47
1:00:13
1:00:35
1:00:35
1:04:14
1:04:15
1:04:16

286
289
311
129
128
144
143
314
325
191
310
364
321
322

31
332
298
297
323
343
342

22
173

30

35
353
340

24

75

36
154
185

26
166
184
183
371

46

44
292
135
136

67

Abigail
Melissa
Kiirja
Colleen
Craig
Leslie
Luke
Raksha
Estee
Natasha
Kate
Leah
Alyssa
Daniel
Courtney
Jo Agnes
Kevin
Bill
Karissa
Becky
Paul
Rose
Christian
Eva
Simon
Alex
Isabelle
Deanna
Roger
Julie
Heidi
Maeve
Patrice
Debbie
David
Sheila
Debra
Grant
Graham
Annemarie
David
Cindy
Olive

Moran
Moran
Paananen
Goldstein
Goldstein
Hanratty
Hanratty
Patel
Ramirez
Mclnnis
OToole
Whitehouse
Poch
Poch
Bennett
Santangelo
OConnell
O'Connell
Price
Spanage
Spanage
Alexander
Langlois
Beland
Brummer
Sullivan
Slattery
Ambold
Flores
Brummer
Horton Petri
Mallette
Andrews
Kenny
Mallette
Mallette
Williams
Campbell
Campbell
Nagle
Greene
Greene
Eakin

5/10
7/16
9/14
8/16
6/10
9/17
7/7
10/14
10/17
16/19
9/16
10/16
10/10
8/10
11/16
1/1
7/10
4/4
17/19
11/14
8/10
6/10
9/10
18/19
8/10
9/10
9/9
19/19
10/10
11/17
12/17
7/10
13/17
12/14
9/10
14/17
15/17
8/8
10/10
16/17
10/10
17/17
8/10

FOO0-12
F40-49
F60-69
F40-49
M30-39
F50-59
M13-19
F60-69
F50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F13-19
M50-59
F40-49
F70+
M30-39
M70+
F30-39
F60-69
M30-39
FO0-12
M50-59
F30-39
M60-69
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M30-39
F50-59
F50-59
FO0-12
F50-59
F60-69
M60-69
F50-59
F50-59
MO00-12
M50-59
F50-59
M60-69
F50-59
FOO0-12



150 1:04:17
151  1:04:59
152  1:06:14
153 1:11:54
154  1:11:55
155 1:14:23
156 1:14:24
157 1:14:51
158  1:15:07
VOLUNTEERS:

76
61
337
193
192
55
56
40
330

Abbie Bedard, JoAnne Bedard, Jen Caron, Jess Howland,

Mary

Lisa

Razia

Beth
Rachel
Heather
Hazel
Madeleine
Heather

Flynn
D'Ambrosio
Shoyeb
McNutt
Mcnaughtan
Clarke
Clarke-Sockol
Cameron
Roy

Mandie Langevin, Karen Lemerise, Mike Magoon,
Barbara McManus, Tom Stracqualursi, Joe Alfano.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders, www.cmsrun.org
Corrections please e-mail Joe Alfano at jalfano@assumption.edu

12/16
13/14
14/14
13/16
14/16
15/16
9/10

10/10
16/16

F40-49
F60-69
F60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F00-12
F00-12
F40-49



